Результаты ОГЭ
ГКОУ РД «Буденовская ООШ Ахвахского района».
	№
	Год.
	Всего учащихся
в классе
	Сдавали ОГЭ.
	Оценки

	
	
	
	
	«5»
	«4»
	«3»
	«2»

	
	
	
	
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	География
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	География
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	География
	Русский язык
	Математика
	Биология
	География

	1
	2021
	9
	9
	1
	-
	-
	-
	2
	2
	-
	-
	5
	4
	-
	-
	
	
	
	

	2
	2022
	11
	11
	-
	-
	-
	3
	3
	8
	8
	6
	8
	2
	3
	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	2023
	10
	10
	1
	-
	-
	2
	3
	8
	6
	1
	6
	2
	7
	7
	
	
	
	



